VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 249

The Science Museum of Virginia

Item 249 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$11,883,283	\$11,883,283
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)	\$1,724,441	\$1,724,441
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$5,141,670	\$5,141,670
Operational and Support Services (14507)	\$5,017,172	\$5,017,172
Fund Sources:		
General	\$5,654,487	\$5,654,487
Special	\$5,228,192	\$5,228,192
Federal Trust	\$1,000,604	\$1,000,604